
Cedar Cliff High School  
2022 END OF YEAR SCHEDULE 

 
Keystone Exam End of Year Schedule: 

Monday, May 16, 2022  .................... Biology I Keystone Exam Test Takers Only* in Attendance 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022  .................. Literature Keystone Exam Test Takers Only* in Attendance 
Wednesday, May 18, 2022  .............. Algebra I Keystone Exam Test Takers Only* in Attendance 
 

*All non-test takers will be working asynchronously from home. 
 
EXAM SCHEDULE:  AM Session 8:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. 
  Lunch/Flex 10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
  PM Session 11:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, May 23, 2022 ........................ Make-up Exams Grades 9-11 All Students in Attendance 
Tuesday, May 24, 2022 ....................... Make-up Exams Grades 9-11 All Students in Attendance 
 
 
Senior End of Year Schedule 
Monday, May 9, 2022 ....................................................... Senior Meeting – Period 2 or Period 5 

Tuesday, May 24, 2022   ............................................................................. Last Full Day for Seniors  

Wednesday, May 25, 2022   ........................... English and Social Studies Final Exams for Seniors 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 .................. Other Final Exams for Seniors/English+SS Make-Up Exams 

Friday, May 27, 2022 .......... Remote Learning Day/Senior Make-Up Exams*/Senior Grades Due 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 ................................... Cap/Gown Distribution & Chromebook Return 

Thursday, June 2, 2022 ....................................... Cap/Gown Distribution & Chromebook Return 

Friday, June 3, 2022, 9:30 a.m. .............. CCHS Graduation Practice at the Farm Show Complex 

Saturday, June 4, 2022, 10:00 a.m. ...................... CCHS Graduation at the Farm Show Complex 

 

Underclassmen End of Year Schedule 
 
Wednesday, June 1, 2022  Underclassmen Exams (Grade 9 – 11) 
 Modified Period 5 & 6, Exams in afternoon session 
 (Permits students to attend vo-tech) 
     
Thursday, June 2, 2022 Underclassmen Exams & Locker Cleanout 
Dismissal at 11 a.m. Modified Period 1 & 2 Exams  
 (Permits students to attend vo-tech) 
 
Friday, June 3, 2022  Underclassmen Exams  
Dismissal at 11 a.m.  Modified Period 3 & 4 Exams 


